Linea 13 Gussago - Poliambulanza

FERIALE / ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA

Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea 05:17 05:54 06:15 06:32 0644 0648 06:51 06:54 06:57 07:00 07:02 07:22 0742 07:56
Gussago, Via Paolo Richiedei 05:18 05:55 06:16 06:33 0645 06:50 06:53 06:56 06:59 07:02 07:04 07:24 07:43 0757
Gussago, Via Trieste 14-16,Villa 06:47 06:52 06:55 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:06

Gussago, Via Genova 06:50 06:55 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:07 07:09

Gussago, Viale Italia Fronte 56 06:51 06:56 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10

Gussago, Via Caporalino 46 06:52 06:57 07:01 07:03 07:06 07:09 07:12

Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO 05:18 05:56 06:17 06:34 07:25 07:44 07:58
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 12 05:19 05:56 06:17 06:34 07:26  07:45 07:59
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 26 05:19 05:57 06:18 06:35 07:26  07:45 07:59
Cellatica, Via Caporalino Fronte 34 05:21 05:58 06:19 06:36 06:54 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:11 07:13 07:28 07:47 08:01
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Edicola 05:22 05:59 06:20 06:37 06:55 07:00 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:12 07:15 07:30 07:49 08:03
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento 14 05:23 06:00 06:21 06:38 06:56 07:01 07:05 07:07 07:10 07:13 07:16 07:31 07:50 08:04
Cellatica, Via Bertulli 12 05:24 06:02 06:23 06:40 06:58 07:03 07:07 07:09 07:12 07:15 07:18 07:33 07:52 08:06
Cellatica, Via Attico,Cimitero 05:24 06:02 06:23 06:40 06:58 07:03 07:07 07:09 07:12 07:15 07:18 07:33 07:52 08:06
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 8 05:25 06:03 06:24 06:41 06:59 07:04 07:08 07:10 07:13 07:16 07:19 07:34 07:53 08:07
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 74 05:27 06:05 06:26 06:43 07:01 07:06 07:10 07:12 07:15 07:18 07:21 07:36 07:55 08:09
Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte Suore 05:27 06:05 06:26 06:44 07:02 07:.07 07:11 0713 07:16 07:19 0722 07:37 07:56 08:10
Via Torricella Di Sopra 81 05:28 06:06 06:27 0645 07:03 07:08 07:12 07:14 07:17 07:20 0723 07:39 07:58 08:12
Via Torricella Di Sopra 37 05:29 06:07 06:28 0646 07:04 07:10 07:14 0716 07:19 07:22 07:25 07:41 08:.00 08:14

Via Torricella Di Sopra 15 05:29 06:07 06:29 06:47 07:05 07:11 07:15 07:18 07:21 07:24 07:27 0742 0801 08:15



FERMATA

Via Crotte 49

Via Crotte 5

Via Attilio Franchi 23

Via Attilio Franchi Fronte 20

Via Attilio Franchi 16-18

Via San Bartolomeo 4

Via San Bartolomeo 16

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69

Via Veneto 25

Via Vittorio Veneto 3

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est

Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Via Cipani 39

Via Cipani 17

Via Cipani 3

Via Trento 11/b

Via Trento 1

Via L. Da Vinci 10

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio

05:30

05:31

05:32

05:32

05:33

05:34

05:34

05:36

05:36

05:38

05:38

06:08

06:09

06:10

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:12

06:14

06:14

06:16

06:16

06:30

06:31

06:32

06:32

06:33

06:34

06:34

06:36

06:36

06:38

06:38

06:48

06:49

06:50

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:52

06:54

06:54

06:56

06:56

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:11

07:13

07:13

07:15

07:15

07:13

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:22

07:22

07:24

07:24

07:17

07:19

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:24

07:26

07:26

07:28

07:28

07:20

07:22

07:29

07:35

07:39

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:42

07:23

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:32

07:32

07:34

07:34

07:26

07:28

07:35

07:40

07:46

07:53

07:29

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:38

07:38

07:40

07:40

07:44

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:53

07:53

07:55

07:55

08:03

08:05

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:10

08:12

08:12

08:14

08:14

08:16

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:22

08:24

08:24

08:26

08:26



FERMATA

Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69

Via Veneto 25

Via Vittorio Veneto 3

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma
Via Tartaglia 47

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4

Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Repubblica

Via Corsica 14

Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL
Via Corsica 116

Via Corsica 192

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a

Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25

Via Bissolati 6 05:10

05:39

05:40

05:42

05:43

05:43

05:44

05:45

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:50

05:51

05:52

05:53

05:53

05:56

05:56

05:57

05:58

06:18

06:19

06:21

06:22

06:22

06:23

06:24

06:25

06:25

06:27

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:31

06:31

06:35

06:35

06:36

06:29 06:37

06:40

06:41

06:43

06:44

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:47

06:47

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:54

06:58

06:58

06:59

06:57 07:00

06:58

06:59

07:01

07:02

07:02

07:04

07:05

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:12

07:13

07:19

07:20

07:22

07:20 07:23

07:17

07:18

07:20

07:22

07:23

07:25

07:26

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:31

07:33

07:34

07:40

07:41

07:43

07:44

07:26

07:27

07:29

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:31

07:33

07:35

07:36

07:38

07:39

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:46

07:47

07:53

07:54

07:56

07:57

07:44

07:44

07:46

07:47

07:49

07:52

07:36

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:40

07:42

07:43

07:45

07:47

07:48

07:50

07:51

07:51

07:52

07:53

07:54

07:55

07:56

07:58

07:59

08:05

08:06

08:08

08:09

07:57

07:58

08:00

08:01

08:02

08:04

08:05

08:06

08:06

08:08

08:09

08:10

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:16

08:17

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:23

08:24

08:25

08:25

08:27

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:32

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:28

08:29

08:31

08:32

08:33

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:37

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:53



FERMATA

Via Solferino
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA

Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Paolo Richiedei
Gussago, Via Trieste 14-16,Villa
Gussago, Via Genova

Gussago, Viale Italia Fronte 56
Gussago, Via Caporalino 46
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 12
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 26
Cellatica, Via Caporalino Fronte 34
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Edicola
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento 14
Cellatica, Via Bertulli 12

Cellatica, Via Attico,Cimitero
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 8

Cellatica, Via Fantasina 74

Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte Suore

Via Torricella Di Sopra 81

05:11

08:10

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:13

08:15

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:20

08:21

08:23

08:24

08:25

06:02

08:25

06:30

08:47

06:41

06:58 07:04 07:21

09:06 09:26 09:48

08:26 0848 09:07

08:27

08:28

08:28

08:30

08:32

08:33

08:35

08:35

08:36

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:49

08:50

08:50

08:52

08:54

08:55

08:57

08:57

08:58

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:08

09:09

09:09

09:11

09:13

09:14

09:16

09:16

09:17

09:19

09:20

09:21

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:29

09:31

09:33

09:34

09:36

09:36

09:37

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:51

09:53

09:55

09:56

09:58

09:58

09:59

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:10

10:12

10:14

10:15

10:17

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:28

10:30

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:35

10:36

10:38

10:39

10:40

07:27 07:49

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:58

10:59

07:32

07:41

07:43

07:44

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:04

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:11

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:16

08:02

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:24

11:26

11:27

11:29

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:35

11:37

11:39

11:40

11:42

11:42

11:43

11:45

11:46

11:47

07:42

07:51

07:57

07:58

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:48

11:50

11:52

11:53

11:55

11:55

11:56

11:58

11:59

12:00

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:01

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:13

08:14 0827 0846 08:58

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:14

12:16

12:18

12:19

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:27

12:29

12:31

12:32

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:37

12:38

12:39



FERMATA

Via Torricella Di Sopra 37 08:27 0842 09:03 0922 0942 10:04 10223 1041 11:00 11:17 11:35 1148 1201 1214 12227 12:40
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15 08:28 0843 09:04 0923 0943 1005 1024 1042 11:01 11:118 11:36 11:49 12:02 12:15 12:28 12:41
Via Crotte 49 08:29 0844 09:05 0924 0944 10:06 10225 1043 11:02 11:19 11:37 11:50 12:03 12116 1229 12:42
Via Crotte 5 08:31 0846 09:07 0926 0946 10:08 10226 1044 11:03 11:20 11:38 11:51 12:.04 1217 1230 12:43
Via Attilio Franchi 23 08:32 0847 09:08 0927 0947 10:09 10227 1045 11:04 11:21 11:39 11:52 12:05 1218 12:31 12:44
Via Attilio Franchi Fronte 20 08:33 0848 09:09 09:27 0947 10:.09 1027 1045 11:04 11:21 11:39 11:52 12:05 12:18 12:31 12:44
Via Attilio Franchi 16-18 08:34 0849 09:10 0928 0948 10:10 10:28 1046 11:05 11:22 1140 11:53 12:06 12119 12:32 12:45
Via San Bartolomeo 4 08:35 0850 09:11 0929 0949 10:11 1029 1047 11:06 11:23 11:41 11:54 12:07 12:20 12:33 12:46
Via San Bartolomeo 16 08:35 0850 09:11 0929 0949 10:11 1029 1047 11:06 11:23 1141 11:54 12:07 12:20 12:33  12:46
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia 12:54  12:55
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS 08:37 0852 09:13 0931 0951 10:13  10:31 1049 11:08 11:25 1143 11:56 12:.09 12:22 12:35 12:48 12:58 12:59
Via Veneto 69 08:37 0852 09:13 0931 0951 10:13  10:31 1049 11:08 11:25 11:43 11:56  12:09 12:22 12:35 12:48
Via Veneto 25 08:39 0854 09:15 0933 0953 10:15 10:33  10:51  11:10  11:27 1145 11:58 1211 1224 12:37  12:50
Via Vittorio Veneto 3 08:39 0854 09:15 0933 0953 10:15 10:33 10:51  11:10  11:27  11:45  11:58 1211 12224 12:37  12:50

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est

Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Via Cipani 39

Via Cipani 17

Via Cipani 3

Via Trento 11/b

Via Trento 1



FERMATA

Via L. Da Vinci 10

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69

Via Veneto 25

Via Vittorio Veneto 3

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma
Via Tartaglia 47

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4

Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Repubblica

Via Corsica 14

Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL
Via Corsica 116

Via Corsica 192

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a

Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:48

08:49

08:50

08:50

08:52

08:53

08:54

08:56

08:58

08:59

09:03

09:03

08:56

08:57

08:59

09:00

09:01

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:05

09:07

09:08

09:09

09:11

09:13

09:14

09:18

09:18

09:17

09:18

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:24

09:25

09:26

09:26

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:32

09:34

09:34

09:38

09:38

09:35

09:36

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:42

09:43

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:50

09:51

09:55

09:55

09:55

09:56

09:58

09:59

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:10

10:11

10:15

10:15

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:24

10:25

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:32

10:32

10:36

10:36

10:35

10:36

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:42

10:43

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:50

10:50

10:54

10:54

10:53

10:54

10:56

10:57

10:58

11:00

11:01

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:08

11:08

11:12

11:12

11:12

11:13

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:19

11:20

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:27

11:27

11:31

11:31

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:44

11:48

11:48

11:47

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:54

11:55

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:02

12:06

12:06

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:15

12:16

12:20

12:21

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:28

12:29

12:33

12:34

12:26

12:27

12:29

12:30

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:46

12:47

12:39

12:40

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:46

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:54

12:55

12:59

13:00

12:52

12:53

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:01

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:08

13:09

13:13

13:14

13:05

13:07

13:06

13:08



FERMATA

Via Amendola Fronte 25 09:04 09:19 09:39 0955 10:15 10:36  10:54  11:12  11:31  11:48 12:06 12:22 12:35 1248 13:.01 1315
Via Bissolati 6 09:05 0920 0940 09:56 10:16 10:37 10:55 11:13  11:32  11:49  12:07 1223 1236 1249 13:.02 13:16
Via Solferino

Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo

Poliambulanza,Capolinea 09:10 0925 0945 1001 1020 10:41 1059 11:17 11:36  11:53 1211 12:27 1240 1253 13:06  13:20

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA
Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea 12:41 13:00 13116 13:32 1349 14:06 1422 1440 14:59
Gussago, Via Paolo Richiedei 12:42 13:01  13:17  13:33 13:50 14:07 14:23 1441  15:00

Gussago, Via Trieste 14-16,Villa
Gussago, Via Genova
Gussago, Viale Italia Fronte 56

Gussago, Via Caporalino 46

Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO 12:43 13:02 13118 13:34 13:51  14:08 1424 1442 1501
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 12 12:44 13:03  13:19 13:35 13:52  14:09 1425 1443  15:02
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 26 12:44 13:03 1319 13:35 13:52  14:09 1425 1443 15:.02
Cellatica, Via Caporalino Fronte 34 12:46 13:05 13:21  13:37 13:54 1411 14:27 1445  15:04
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Edicola 12:48 13:07  13:23  13:39 13:56 1413 1429 1447 15:06
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento 14 12:49 13:08 13:24 13:40 13:57 1414 1430 1448 15:.07
Cellatica, Via Bertulli 12 12:51 13:10  13:26  13:42 13:59 1416 1432 1450 15:09
Cellatica, Via Attico,Cimitero 12:51 13:10  13:26  13:42 13:59 14116 1432 1450 15:09
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 8 12:52 1311 13:27  13:43 14:00 14:17 1433 1451 15:10

Cellatica, Via Fantasina 74 12:54 13:13  13:29 1345 14:02 1419 14:35 14:53 15:12



FERMATA

Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte Suore
Via Torricella Di Sopra 81

Via Torricella Di Sopra 37

Via Torricella Di Sopra 15

Via Crotte 49

Via Crotte 5

Via Attilio Franchi 23

Via Attilio Franchi Fronte 20

Via Attilio Franchi 16-18

Via San Bartolomeo 4

Via San Bartolomeo 16

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69

Via Veneto 25

Via Vittorio Veneto 3

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est

Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Via Cipani 39

Via Cipani 17

Via Cipani 3

13:02

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:05

13:05

13:07

13:07

13:05

13:09

13:06

13:10

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:24

13:24

13:26

13:26

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:39

13:41

13:41

13:43

13:43

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:55

13:57

13:57

13:59

13:59

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:08

13:58 13:59 14:05

14:02  14:.03 14:05 14:09

14:05

14:14

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:29

14:31

14:31

14:33

14:33

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:45

14:47

14:47

14:49

14:49

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:03

15:05

15:05

15:07

15:07

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:22

15:24

15:24

15:26

15:26



FERMATA

Via Trento 11/b

Via Trento 1

Via L. Da Vinci 10

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio

Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS

Via Veneto 69

Via Veneto 25

Via Vittorio Veneto 3

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma
Via Tartaglia 47

Via Fratelli Ugoni 4 13:09
Via Ugoni 26

Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa

Via Saffi,Stazione FS 13:11
Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Repubblica

Via Corsica 14

Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL

Via Corsica 116

Via Corsica 192

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a

Via Lamarmora 230

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:16

13:18

13:17

13:19

13:28

13:29

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:37

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:54

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:01

14:02

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:17

14:18

14:08

14:10

14:09

14:11

14:10

14:12

14:10

14:15

14:12

14:14

14:15

14:20

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:18

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:23

14:23

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:29

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:35

14:36

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:44

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:49

14:51

14:52

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:00

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:31

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:44

15:45



FERMATA

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25

Via Bissolati 6

Via Solferino

Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA
Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Paolo Richiedei
Gussago, Via Trieste 14-16,Villa
Gussago, Via Genova
Gussago, Viale Italia Fronte 56
Gussago, Via Caporalino 46
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 12
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 26
Cellatica, Via Caporalino Fronte 34
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Edicola
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento 14
Cellatica, Via Bertulli 12

Cellatica, Via Attico,Cimitero

55

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:24

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:31

15:31

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:37

56

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:43

15:45

15:47

15:48

15:50

15:50

57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:01

16:03

16:05

16:06

16:08

16:08

58

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:18

16:20

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:25

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:56

59

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:42

16:44

16:44

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:15

()

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:55

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:02

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:31

(]

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:13

17:15

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:20

62

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:33

17:35

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:40

63

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:53

17:55

17:57

17:58

18:00

18:00

64

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:12

18:14

18:16

18:17

18:19

18:19

65

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:28

18:30

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:35

66

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:55

18:55

(Y4

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:11

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:17

19:17

14:42

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:49

68

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:29

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:35

19:35

14:57

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:05

69

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:49

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:55

19:55

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:20

70

20:06

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:09

20:11

20:12

20:13

20:15

20:15

15:31

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:38

71

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:25

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:31

20:31

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:57

72

21:26

21:27

21:28

21:28

21:29

21:30

21:31

21:32

21:34

21:34



FERMATA
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 8
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 74
Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte Suore
Via Torricella Di Sopra 81
Via Torricella Di Sopra 37
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15
Via Crotte 49
Via Crotte 5
Via Attilio Franchi 23
Via Attilio Franchi Fronte 20
Via Attilio Franchi 16-18
Via San Bartolomeo 4
Via San Bartolomeo 16
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69
Via Veneto 25
Via Vittorio Veneto 3
Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est
Via Schivardi 80
Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42
Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Via Cipani 39

55

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:44

15:46

15:46

15:48

15:48

56

15:51

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:03

16:05

16:05

16:07

16:07

57

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:23

16:23

16:25

16:25

58

16:26

16:28

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:38

16:40

16:40

16:42

16:42

59

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:57

16:59

16:59

17:01

17:01

60

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:08

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:15

17:17

17:17

17:19

17:19

61

17:21

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:33

17:35

17:35

17:37

17:37

62

17:41

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:53

17:55

17:55

17:57

17:57

63

18:01

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:15

18:15

18:17

18:17

64

18:20

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:32

18:34

18:34

18:36

18:36

65

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:48

18:50

18:50

18:52

18:52

66

18:56

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:08

19:10

19:10

19:12

19:12

(Y4

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:29

19:31

19:31

19:33

19:33

68

19:36

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:48

19:50

19:50

19:52

19:52

69

19:56

19:58

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:05

20:05

20:06

20:07

20:07

20:09

20:09

20:11

20:11

70

20:16

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:27

20:29

20:29

20:31

20:31

71

20:32

20:34

20:35

20:36

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:41

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:43

20:45

20:45

20:47

20:47

72

21:35

21:37

21:37

21:38

21:39

21:40

21:41

21:42

21:43

21:43

21:44

21:45

21:45

21:47

21:47

21:49

21:49



FERMATA 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 (Y4 68 69 70 71 72
Via Cipani 17
Via Cipani 3
Via Trento 11/b
Via Trento 1
Via L. Da Vinci 10
Via Gamba,Campo Calcio
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69
Via Veneto 25

Via Vittorio Veneto 3

Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma 1550 16:09 16:27 16:44 17:.03 1721 1739 1759 1819 1838 1854 1914 1935 19:54 20:12 20:32 2048 21:50
Via Tartaglia 47 1551 16:10 16:28 16:45 17:04 1722 1740 1800 1820 1839 1855 1915 1936 1955 20:13 20:33 20149 21:51
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4 15:53 1612 16:30 1647 17:06 1724 17:42 18:02 1822 1841 1857 1917 1938 1957 20:15 20:35 20:51 21:53
Via Ugoni 26 15:54 1613 16:31 1648 17:07 17:25 17:43 1803 1823 1842 1858 19118 1939 1958 20:16 20:36 20:52 21:54
Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa 15,55 16:14 1632 1649 17:.08 17:26 1744 1804 1824 1843 1859 1919 1939 1959 20:16 20:36 20:53 21:54
Via Saffi,Stazione FS 20:54

Piazzale Stazione,Portici 1557 16116  16:34 1651 17:10 1728 1746 18:06 1826 1845 19:.01 1921 1941 20:01 20:18 20:38 21:56
Via Repubblica 1558 16:17 1635 1652 1711 1729 1747 1807 1827 1846 19:02 1922 1942 20:02 20:19 20:39 21:57
Via Corsica 14 1559 1618 16:36 16:53 17:12 17:30 17:48 18:08 1828 1847 19:.03 1922 1943 20:02 20:20 20:39 21:57
Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL 15:59 16:18 16:36 16:53 17:12 17:30 17:48 18:08 1828 1847 19:03 1923 1943 20:03 20:20 20:40 21:58
Via Corsica 116 16:01 16220 16:38 16:55 17:14 17:32 1750 1810 1830 1849 19:.05 1924 1945 20:04 2022 20:40 21:58
Via Corsica 192 16:02 1621 1639 1656 17:15 17:33  17:51 1811 1831 1850 19:06 1925 1946 20:05 20:23 20:41 21:59
Via Lamarmora 12 16:03 1622 16:40 1657 17:16 17:34 17:52 1812 1832 1851 19:.07 1926 1947 20:06 2024 20:42 22:00

Via Lamarmora 92 16:04 1623 1641 16:58 17:17 1735 1753 1813 1833 1852 19:08 19:27 19:48 20:07 20:25 20:43 22:01



FERMATA
Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230
Via Della Volta 21
Via Amendola 8-10
Via Amendola Fronte 25
Via Bissolati 6
Via Solferino
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA
Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Paolo Richiedei
Gussago, Via Trieste 14-16,Villa
Gussago, Via Genova
Gussago, Viale Italia Fronte 56
Gussago, Via Caporalino 46
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 12
Gussago, Via Alcide De Gasperi 26
Cellatica, Via Caporalino Fronte 34
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Edicola

Cellatica, Via Risorgimento 14

16:06

16:07

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:19

16:25

16:26

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:38

16:43

16:44

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:56

17:00

17:01

17:06

17:07

17:08

17:09

17:13

17:19

17:20

17:25

17:26

17:27

17:28

17:32

17:37

17:38

17:42

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:48

17:55

17:56

18:00

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:06

18:15

18:16

18:20

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:26

18:35

18:36

18:40

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:46

18:54

18:55

18:59

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:05

19:10

19:11

19:15

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:21

19:29

19:30

19:34

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:40

19:50

19:51

19:55

19:55

19:56

19:57

20:01

20:09

20:10

20:14

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:20

20:27

20:28

20:32

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:38

20:45

20:46

20:50

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:56

22:03

22:04

22:08

22:08

22:09

22:10

22:11



FERMATA
Cellatica, Via Bertulli 12
Cellatica, Via Attico,Cimitero
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 8
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 74
Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte Suore
Via Torricella Di Sopra 81
Via Torricella Di Sopra 37
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15
Via Crotte 49
Via Crotte 5
Via Attilio Franchi 23
Via Attilio Franchi Fronte 20
Via Attilio Franchi 16-18
Via San Bartolomeo 4
Via San Bartolomeo 16
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69
Via Veneto 25
Via Vittorio Veneto 3
Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est
Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

73



FERMATA
Via Schivardi Fronte 80
Via Cipani 39
Via Cipani 17
Via Cipani 3
Via Trento 11/b
Via Trento 1
Via L. Da Vinci 10
Via Gamba,Campo Calcio
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69
Via Veneto 25
Via Vittorio Veneto 3
Via Tartaglia 53,Canton D'Albera,Caserma
Via Tartaglia 47
Via Fratelli Ugoni 4
Via Ugoni 26
Via Ugoni,Freccia Rossa
Via Saffi,Stazione FS
Piazzale Stazione,Portici
Via Repubblica
Via Corsica 14
Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL
Via Corsica 116

Via Corsica 192

73



FERMATA 73
Via Lamarmora 12
Via Lamarmora 92
Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230
Via Della Volta 21
Via Amendola 8-10
Via Amendola Fronte 25
Via Bissolati 6
Via Solferino
Viale Abruzzi 14,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Linea 13 Gussago - Poliambulanza

FERIALE / RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA

Poliambulanza,Capolinea 05:11  06:02 06:30 06:45 06:58 07:10 07:21 07:34 07:54 0811 0814 0830 0849

Via Balestrieri,Copernico 05:12 06:03 06:31 06:47 07:00 07:12 07:23 07:36  07:56 08:13 0815 08:32 08:51

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo

Via Diaz 17

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Viale Duca degli Abruzzi Fronte 47 05:12 06:03 06:31 06:47 07:00 07:13 07:24 07:37 07:57 08:14 08:33  08:52

Via Villa 05:12 06:04 06:31 06:48 07:01 07:13 07:24 07:37 07:58 08:15 08:34 08:52



FERMATA

Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e

Via Lamarmora 187

Via Lamarmora,Metro

Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina

Via Lamarmora Fronte 60

Via Corsica 315

Via Corsica 259

Via Corsica 175

Via Corsica 129

Via Corsica 87/a

Via Repubblica

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4
Via Gamba,Campo Tennis

Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42
Viale Europa Fronte 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Dei Mille 47

Via Dei Mille 41/b

Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud
Via Calatafimi 8/e

Via L. Di Toscana

05:13

05:14

05:15

05:16

05:17

05:18

05:19

05:20

05:20

05:21

05:21

05:23

05:24

05:24

05:25

05:25

05:26

05:27

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:12

06:13

06:13

06:15

06:16

06:16

06:17

06:17

06:18

06:19

06:32

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:41

06:42

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:47

06:47

06:48

06:49

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:55

06:56

06:57

06:58

07:00

07:01

07:03

07:04

07:05

07:06

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:15

07:22

07:25

07:28

07:02

07:03

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:14

07:15

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:30

07:33

07:36

07:15

07:16

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:22

07:23

07:24

07:25

07:27

07:28

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:37

07:44

07:47

07:50

07:26

07:27

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:45

07:52

07:55

07:58

07:48

07:55

07:58

08:01

07:39

07:40

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:47

07:48

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:53

07:56

07:57

07:58

07:59

07:59

08:00

08:01

07:59

08:01

08:04

08:05

08:06

08:08

08:09

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:14

08:17

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:16

08:18

08:21

08:23

08:24

08:26

08:27

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:35

08:37

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:47

08:48

08:49

08:51

08:53

08:54

08:55

08:56

08:57

08:58

08:54

08:55

08:58

08:59

09:00

09:02

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:06

09:07

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:13

09:14

09:15



FERMATA

Via Vittorio Veneto 20

Via Veneto 58

Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Ospedale,Metro

Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS

Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16

Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi

Via Attilio Franchi,Innse

Via Attilio Franchi 20

Via Attilio Franchi

Via Crotte 2/e

Via Oberdan 20/e

Via Crotte 18

Via Torricella di Sopra 56

Via Torricella di Sopra 112

Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte 81

Via Torricella di Sopra 174

Cellatica, Via Fantasina Fronte 70
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 13

Cellatica, Via Attico Fronte Cimitero
Cellatica, Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 5
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento Fronte 25,Scuole
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Fronte Edicola

Cellatica, Via Caporalino 36/d

05:29

05:30

05:30

05:32

05:33

05:34

05:35

05:35

05:36

05:38

05:38

05:38

05:38

05:39

05:39

05:42

05:42

05:43

05:44

05:45

05:46

05:48

06:21

06:22

06:23

06:25

06:26

06:27

06:28

06:28

06:29

06:31

06:31

06:32

06:32

06:34

06:34

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:44

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:55

06:56

06:57

06:58

06:59

07:00

07:02

07:02

07:03

07:03

07:05

07:05

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:15

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:21

07:21

07:22

07:22

07:24

07:24

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:35

07:24

07:25

07:26

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:35

07:35

07:36

07:36

07:38

07:38

07:41

07:42

07:43

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:49

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:41

07:42

07:43

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:49

07:49

07:50

07:50

07:52

07:52

07:55

07:56

07:57

07:59

08:00

08:01

08:03

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:53

07:54

07:55

07:57

07:58

07:59

08:01

08:01

08:02

08:02

08:04

08:04

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:10

08:11

08:13

08:14

08:03

08:04

08:05

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:15

08:15

08:16

08:16

08:18

08:18

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:24

08:25

08:27

08:28

08:24

08:25

08:26

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:32

08:33

08:34

08:36

08:36

08:37

08:37

08:39

08:39

08:42

08:42

08:43

08:44

08:45

08:47

08:48

08:42

08:43

08:44

08:46

08:47

08:48

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:54

08:54

08:55

08:55

08:57

08:57

09:00

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:05

09:06

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:04

09:05

09:06

09:08

09:09

09:10

09:12

09:12

09:13

09:13

09:15

09:15

09:18

09:18

09:19

09:20

09:21

09:23

09:24

09:17

09:18

09:19

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:26

09:27

09:29

09:29

09:30

09:30

09:32

09:32

09:34

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:39

09:40



FERMATA

Gussago, Via Caporalino 47 0549 0646 07:17 07:37 07:51 08:05 08:16 08:30 08:50 09:08 09:26  09:42
Gussago, Viale Italia
Gussago, Via Genova

Gussago, Via Trieste,Villa,Capolinea

Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO

Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 124 05:50 06:47 07:18 07:38 07:52 08:06 08:18 08:32 0852 09:10 09:28 09:44
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 102 05:51 0648 07:19 07:39 07:53 08:07 08:19 08:33 08:53 09:11 09:29 09:45
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 32 05:52 0649 07:20 07:40 07:54 08:08 08:20 08:34 08:54 09:12 09:30 09:46
Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea 05:54 06:51 07:22 0742 07:56 08:10 08:22 08:36 0856 09:14 09:32  09:48
FERMATA

Poliambulanza,Capolinea 09:07 09:10 09:27 0948 10:06 10:25 1043 11:.00 11:17 11:36 11:54 12:01 12:03 12:14 12:32 12:48
Via Balestrieri,Copernico 09:09 09:11 0929 0950 10:08 10:27 1045 11:02 11:19 11:38 11:56 12:02 12:04 1216 12:33 12:49
Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo 12:05 12:07

Via Diaz 17 12:09  12:11

Piazzale Stazione,Portici 1214 12:16

Viale Duca degli Abruzzi Fronte 47 09:10 09:30 09:551 10:09 10:28 1046 11:03 11:20 11:39 11:57 12:17  12:34 12:50
Via Villa 09:10 09:30 09:551 10:09 10:28 1046 11:03 11:20 11:39 11:57 1217 12:34 12:50
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa 09:12 09:32 09:53 10:11  10:30  10:48 11:05 11:22 11:41  11:59 1219 12:36 12:52
Via Della Volta 6/e 09:13 09:33 0954 1012 10:31 1049 11:06 11:23  11:42 12:00 1220 12:37 12:53
Via Lamarmora 187 09:16 09:36 09:57 10:15 10:34 1052 11:09 11:26 11:45 12:03 12:23  12:40 12:56
Via Lamarmora,Metro 09:17 09:37 09:58 10:16 10:35 10:53  11:10 1127 11:46 12:04 12:24  12:41 12:57
Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina 09:18 09:38 09:59 10:17 10:36  10:54  11:11  11:28 11:47  12:05 12:25  12:42 12:58

Via Lamarmora Fronte 60 09:20 09:40 10:01 10:19 10:38 10:56 11:13 11:30 11:49 12:07 12:27 12:44 13:00



FERMATA

Via Corsica 315

Via Corsica 259

Via Corsica 175

Via Corsica 129

Via Corsica 87/a

Via Repubblica

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4
Via Gamba,Campo Tennis

Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

Viale Europa Fronte 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Dei Mille 47

Via Dei Mille 41/b

Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud
Via Calatafimi 8/e

Via L. Di Toscana

Via Vittorio Veneto 20

Via Veneto 58

Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Ospedale,Metro

Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS

Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:24

09:25

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:31

09:32

09:33

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:55

09:56

09:57

09:59

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:04

10:05

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:19

10:20

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:41

10:42

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:56

10:57

10:57

10:58

10:59

10:59

11:00

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:14

11:15

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:16

11:17

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:32

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:33

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:52

11:53

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:10

12:11

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:26

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:45

12:46

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:15

13:16

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:19



FERMATA

Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi

Via Attilio Franchi,Innse

Via Attilio Franchi 20

Via Attilio Franchi

Via Crotte 2/e

Via Oberdan 20/e

Via Crotte 18

Via Torricella di Sopra 56

Via Torricella di Sopra 112

Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte 81

Via Torricella di Sopra 174

Cellatica, Via Fantasina Fronte 70
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 13

Cellatica, Via Attico Fronte Cimitero
Cellatica, Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 5
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento Fronte 25,Scuole
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Fronte Edicola
Cellatica, Via Caporalino 36/d
Gussago, Via Caporalino 47
Gussago, Viale Italia

Gussago, Via Genova

Gussago, Via Trieste,Villa,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO

Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 124

09:41

09:42

09:42

09:43

09:45

09:45

09:46

09:46

09:48

09:48

09:50

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:54

09:56

09:58

09:59

10:01

10:02

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:05

10:06

10:06

10:08

10:08

10:10

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:16

10:18

10:19

10:21

10:22

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:25

10:26

10:26

10:28

10:28

10:30

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:38

10:39

10:39

10:40

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:43

10:44

10:44

10:46

10:46

10:48

10:49

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:58

10:59

10:59

11:00

11:02

11:02

11:03

11:03

11:05

11:05

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:15

11:16

11:16

11:17

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:20

11:21

11:21

11:23

11:23

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:36

11:37

11:37

11:39

11:39

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:53

11:54

11:54

11:56

11:56

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:12

12:13

12:13

12:15

12:15

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:26

12:27

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:31

12:33

12:33

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:50

12:51

12:51

12:53

12:53

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:04

13:05

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:07

13:08

13:08

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:24

13:26

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:16

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:30

13:32

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:24

13:24

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:38

13:40

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:27

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:38

13:39

13:41

13:43



FERMATA

Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 102
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 32

Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea

FERMATA

10:00

10:01

10:03

10:20

10:21

10:23

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:58

10:59

11:01

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:35

11:36

11:38

11:51

11:52

11:54

12:08

12:09

12:11

12:28

12:29

12:31

12:46

12:47

12:49

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:28

13:30

13:32

13:34

13:36

13:38

13:42

13:44

13:46

13:45

13:47

13:49

Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Via Diaz 17

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Viale Duca degli Abruzzi Fronte 47
Via Villa

Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e

Via Lamarmora 187

Via Lamarmora,Metro

Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina

Via Lamarmora Fronte 60

Via Corsica 315

Via Corsica 259

Via Corsica 175

Via Corsica 129

Via Corsica 87/a

Via Repubblica

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:02

13:04

13:05

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:03

13:04

13:07

13:11

13:16

13:04

13:05

13:08

13:12

13:17

13:07

13:08

13:11

13:15

13:20

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:28

13:29

13:31

13:24

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:31

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:40

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:54

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:57

13:58

14:00

13:58

14:00

14:01

14:01

14:03

14:04

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:14

14:15

14:17

14:06

14:08

14:11

14:13

14:19

14:07

14:09

14:12

14:15

14:21

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:19

14:21

14:22

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:39

14:40

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:47

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:52

14:54

14:55

14:55

14:57

14:58

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:11

15:09

15:11

15:12

15:12

15:14

15:15

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:29

15:27

15:29

15:30

15:30

15:32

15:33

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:47

15:45

15:47

15:48

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:05



FERMATA

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4
Via Gamba,Campo Tennis

Via Schivardi 80

Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

Viale Europa Fronte 80

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Dei Mille 47

Via Dei Mille 41/b

Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud

Via Calatafimi 8/e

Via L. Di Toscana

Via Vittorio Veneto 20

Via Veneto 58

Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Ospedale,Metro

Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS

Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16

Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi
Via Attilio Franchi,Innse

Via Attilio Franchi 20

Via Attilio Franchi

Via Crotte 2/e

Via Oberdan 20/e

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:30

13:31

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:35

13:36

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:48

13:49

13:51

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:00

14:01

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:04

14:05

14:07

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:17

14:19

14:09

14:12

14:13

14:17

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:34

14:35

14:37

14:36

14:37

14:39

14:39

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:57

14:57

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:09

15:10

15:12

15:12

15:13

15:15

15:15

15:16

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:24

15:25

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:33

15:34

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:42

15:43

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:51

15:52

15:54

15:56

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:09

16:09

16:10

16:12

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:22

16:24



FERMATA

Via Crotte 18

Via Torricella di Sopra 56

Via Torricella di Sopra 112

Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte 81

Via Torricella di Sopra 174

Cellatica, Via Fantasina Fronte 70

Cellatica, Via Fantasina 13

Cellatica, Via Attico Fronte Cimitero
Cellatica, Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 5
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento Fronte 25,Scuole
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Fronte Edicola
Cellatica, Via Caporalino 36/d

Gussago, Via Caporalino 47

Gussago, Viale Italia

Gussago, Via Genova

Gussago, Via Trieste,Villa,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 124
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 102
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 32

Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea

FERMATA

Poliambulanza,Capolinea

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:39

13:39

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:55

13:57

13:59

14:01

55

16:07

56

16:29

57

16:45

58

17:02

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:54

13:54

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:07

14:09

14:11

14:13

14:15

14:17

59

17:17

14:03

14:04

14:05

14:07

14:07

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:19

14:20

14:22

14:24

14:26

14:28

14:30

60

17:35

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:15

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:30

14:32

14:34

14:36

14:38

61

17:52

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:23

14:23

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:46

62

18:10

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:23

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:42

14:44

14:46

63

18:28

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:41

14:41

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:04

64

18:48

65

19:09

66

19:25

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:57

14:57

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:10

15:12

15:14

15:16

15:18

15:20

67

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:16

15:16

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:31

15:33

15:34

15:36

15:38

68

15:29

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:33

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:41

15:42

15:44

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:50

()

19:44 20:04 20:20

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:51

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:07

70

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:09

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:25

71

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:28

16:28

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:38

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:45

72

20:38 20:556 22:16



FERMATA

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo

Via Diaz 17

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Viale Duca degli Abruzzi Fronte 47

Via Villa

Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa

Via Della Volta 6/e

Via Lamarmora 187

Via Lamarmora,Metro
Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina
Via Lamarmora Fronte 60
Via Corsica 315

Via Corsica 259

Via Corsica 175

Via Corsica 129

Via Corsica 87/a

Via Repubblica

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4

Via Gamba,Campo Tennis
Via Schivardi 80
Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42

Viale Europa Fronte 80

55

16:09

16:10

16:10

16:12

16:13

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:28

56

16:31

16:32

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:49

16:50

57

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:50

16:51

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:05

17:06

58

17:04

17:05

17:05

17:07

17:08

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:23

59

17:19

17:20

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:26

17:27

17:28

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:37

17:38

60

17:37

17:38

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:55

17:56

61

17:54

17:55

17:55

17:57

17:58

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:12

18:13

62

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:15

18:16

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:30

63

18:30

18:31

18:31

18:33

18:34

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:48

18:49

64

18:50

18:51

18:51

18:53

18:54

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:04

19:05

19:07

19:08

65

19:11

19:12

19:12

19:14

19:15

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:24

19:25

19:27

19:28

66

19:27

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:39

19:40

19:42

19:43

(Y4

19:46

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:55

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:58

19:59

20:01

20:02

68

20:06

20:06

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:11

20:12

20:13

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:19

20:21

20:22

69

20:22

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:34

20:35

20:37

20:38

70

20:40

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:48

20:49

20:50

20:51

20:51

20:52

20:54

20:55

71 72

20:58 22:18

22:18

22:19

22:20

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:24

22:26

22:27

22:28

22:28

22:29

22:29

22:31

22:32



FERMATA
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Dei Mille 47
Via Dei Mille 41/b
Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud
Via Calatafimi 8/e
Via L. Di Toscana
Via Vittorio Veneto 20
Via Veneto 58
Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Ospedale,Metro
Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS
Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16
Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi
Via Attilio Franchi,Innse
Via Attilio Franchi 20
Via Attilio Franchi
Via Crotte 2/e
Via Oberdan 20/e
Via Crotte 18
Via Torricella di Sopra 56
Via Torricella di Sopra 112
Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte 81
Via Torricella di Sopra 174

Cellatica, Via Fantasina Fronte 70

55

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:43

16:44

16:46

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:50

16:53

56

16:51

16:53

16:53

16:54

16:56

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:07

17:08

17:09

17:11

17:11

17:13

57

17:07

17:09

17:09

17:10

17:12

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:21

17:22

17:24

17:24

17:25

17:26

17:28

17:28

17:31

58

17:24

17:26

17:26

17:27

17:29

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:38

17:39

17:41

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:45

17:45

17:48

59

17:39

17:41

17:41

17:42

17:44

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:53

17:54

17:56

17:56

17:57

17:58

18:00

18:00

18:03

60

17:57

17:59

17:59

18:00

18:02

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:17

18:17

18:20

61

18:14

18:16

18:16

18:17

18:19

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:34

18:34

18:36

62

18:31

18:33

18:33

18:34

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:43

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:51

18:53

63

18:50

18:52

18:52

18:53

18:55

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:01

19:02

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:10

19:12

64

19:09

19:11

19:11

19:12

19:14

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:29

19:29

19:31

65

19:29

19:31

19:31

19:32

19:34

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:45

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:49

19:49

19:51

66

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:54

19:55

19:55

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:59

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:03

20:03

20:05

(Y4

20:03

20:05

20:05

20:06

20:08

20:10

20:11

20:12

20:14

20:15

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:23

20:23

20:25

68

20:23

20:24

20:24

20:25

20:26

20:28

20:29

20:30

20:32

20:33

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:36

20:37

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:41

20:41

20:43

69

20:39

20:40

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:48

20:49

20:49

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:53

20:53

20:54

20:55

20:57

20:57

20:59

70

20:55

20:56

20:56

20:57

20:58

21:00

21:01

21:02

21:04

21:05

21:05

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:09

21:10

21:11

21:13

21:13

21:15

71

72

22:32

22:33

22:33

22:34

22:35

22:37

22:38

22:39

22:41

22:42

22:42

22:43

22:44

22:45

22:46

22:46

22:47

22:48

22:50

22:50

22:53



FERMATA
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 13
Cellatica, Via Attico Fronte Cimitero
Cellatica, Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 5
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento Fronte 25,Scuole
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Fronte Edicola
Cellatica, Via Caporalino 36/d
Gussago, Via Caporalino 47
Gussago, Viale Italia
Gussago, Via Genova
Gussago, Via Trieste,Villa,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 124
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 102
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 32

Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea

FERMATA
Poliambulanza,Capolinea
Via Balestrieri,Copernico
Viale Abruzzi 15,Liceo Copernico-Leonardo
Via Diaz 17
Piazzale Stazione,Portici
Viale Duca degli Abruzzi Fronte 47

Via Villa

55

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:07

56

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:27

57

17:32

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:45

58

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:55

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:02

59

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:10

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:17

60

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:34

61

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:43

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:50

62

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:59

19:00

19:02

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:08

63

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:19

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:26

73

64

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:37

19:38

19:40

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:46

65

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:57

19:58

20:00

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:06

66

20:06

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:11

20:12

20:14

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:20

(Y4

20:26

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:31

20:32

20:34

20:36

20:37

20:38

20:40

68

20:44

20:45

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:51

20:52

20:53

20:54

20:55

20:57

69

21:00

21:01

21:03

21:04

21:05

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:10

21:11

21:13

70

21:16

21:17

21:19

21:19

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:23

21:24

21:25

21:26

71

72

22:54

22:55

22:56

22:56

22:57

22:58

22:59

23:00

23:01

23:02

23:03



FERMATA
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e
Via Lamarmora 187
Via Lamarmora,Metro
Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina
Via Lamarmora Fronte 60
Via Corsica 315
Via Corsica 259
Via Corsica 175
Via Corsica 129
Via Corsica 87/a
Via Repubblica
Via Saffi,Stazione FS
Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4
Via Gamba,Campo Tennis
Via Schivardi 80
Via Sant'Antonio Fronte 42
Viale Europa Fronte 80
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Dei Mille 47
Via Dei Mille 41/b
Via Dei Mille 33-35,Lotto Sud
Via Calatafimi 8/e

Via L. Di Toscana

73



FERMATA
Via Vittorio Veneto 20
Via Veneto 58
Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Ospedale,Metro
Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS
Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16
Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi
Via Attilio Franchi,Innse
Via Attilio Franchi 20
Via Attilio Franchi
Via Crotte 2/e
Via Oberdan 20/e
Via Crotte 18
Via Torricella di Sopra 56
Via Torricella di Sopra 112
Via Torricella di Sopra Fronte 81
Via Torricella di Sopra 174
Cellatica, Via Fantasina Fronte 70
Cellatica, Via Fantasina 13
Cellatica, Via Attico Fronte Cimitero
Cellatica, Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 5
Cellatica, Via Risorgimento Fronte 25,Scuole
Cellatica, Via Caporalino,Fronte Edicola

Cellatica, Via Caporalino 36/d

73



FERMATA
Gussago, Via Caporalino 47
Gussago, Viale Italia
Gussago, Via Genova
Gussago, Via Trieste,Villa,Capolinea
Gussago, Via Richiedei Fronte 67,Parco AIDO
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 124
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 102
Gussago, Via IV Novembre Fronte 32

Gussago, Viale Bazzani,Capolinea

73



